Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: RCO (Owned and Operated by the Department of Water
*** Data provided is subject to revision

Richvale Canal

Date Measured Value Units Amount Diverted (AF)
12/1/2024 110 cfs 218
12/2/2024 157  cfs 311
12/3/2024 197 cfs 391
12/4/2024 205 cfs 407
12/5/2024 213 cfs 422
12/6/2024 215 cfs 426
12/7/2024 215 cfs 426
12/8/2024 215 cfs 426
12/9/2024 215 cfs 426

12/10/2024 222 cfs 440
12/11/2024 225  cfs 446
12/12/2024 225 cfs 446
12/13/2024 195 cfs 387
12/14/2024 82 cfs 163
12/15/2024 - cfs -
12/16/2024 - cfs -
12/17/2024 - cfs -
12/18/2024 - cfs -
12/19/2024 - cfs -
12/20/2024 - cfs -
12/21/2024 - cfs -
12/22/2024 - cfs -
12/23/2024 75 cfs 149
12/24/2024 122 cfs 242
12/25/2024 122 cfs 242
12/26/2024 121 cfs 240
12/27/2024 120 cfs 238
12/28/2024 120 cfs 238
12/29/2024 120 cfs 238
12/30/2024 132 cfs 262
12/31/2024 138 cfs 274

1/1/2025 140 cfs 278

1/2/2025 150 cfs 298

1/3/2025 172 cfs 342

1/4/2025 180 cfs 357

1/5/2025 180 cfs 357

1/6/2025 180 cfs 357

1/7/2025 173 cfs 343



1/8/2025

1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/18/2025
1/19/2025
1/20/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025

2/1/2025

2/2/2025

2/3/2025

2/4/2025

2/5/2025

2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/8/2025

2/9/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025

170
177
180
180
180
180
180
180
190
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

39

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

337
351
357
357
357
357
357
357
377
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387

77



2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
3/1/2025
3/2/2025
3/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/2025
3/8/2025
3/9/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/15/2025
3/16/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/23/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/6/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/11/2025

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs



4/12/2025
4/13/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/18/2025
4/19/2025
4/20/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025

5/1/2025

5/2/2025

5/3/2025

5/4/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/9/2025
5/10/2025
5/11/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/18/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025
5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025

45
107
139
141
138
181
192
154
167
220
273
285
285
285
285
336
380
355
368
387
417
448
428
412
429
408
330
310
304
411
452
455
455
420
360
333
299
275

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

212
276
280
274
359
381
305
331
436
541
565
565
565
565
666
754
704
730
768
827
889
849
817
851
809
655
615
603
815
897
902
902
833
714
661
593
545



5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/22/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/28/2025
6/29/2025
6/30/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/6/2025
7/7/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025

270
270
262
278
292
302
305
306
290
278
275
286
297
326
321
323
340
345
345
345
338
353
349
345
345
352
355
362
387
395
395
384
380
358
364
370
370
381
386
374
379
295
386
415
415
415
404

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

536
536
520
551
579
599
605
607
575
551
545
567
589
647
637
641
674
684
684
684
670
700
692
684
684
698
704
718
768
783
783
762
754
710
722
734
734
756
766
742
752
585
766
823
823
823
801



7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

8/3/2025

8/4/2025

8/5/2025

8/6/2025

8/7/2025

8/8/2025

8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/11/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/14/2025
8/15/2025
8/16/2025
8/17/2025
8/18/2025
8/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/24/2025
8/25/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
8/30/2025

400
400
389
385
384
385
386
377
375
375
375
375
376
375
375
375
375
375
376
376
375
375
375
375
368
365
366
365
354
350
350
332
325
325
325
296
285
274
263
250
245
230
225
226
224
199
179

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

793
793
772
764
762
764
766
748
744
744
744
744
746
744
744
744
744
744
746
746
744
744
744
744
730
724
726
724
702
694
694
659
645
645
645
587
565
543
522
496
486
456
446
448
444
395
355



8/31/2025
9/1/2025
9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/6/2025
9/7/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025

9/10/2025

9/11/2025

9/12/2025

9/13/2025

9/14/2025

9/15/2025

9/16/2025

9/17/2025

9/18/2025

9/19/2025

9/20/2025

9/21/2025

9/22/2025

9/23/2025

9/24/2025

9/25/2025

9/26/2025

9/27/2025

9/28/2025

9/29/2025

9/30/2025

10/1/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025

10/4/2025

10/5/2025

10/6/2025

10/7/2025

10/8/2025

10/9/2025

10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025

176
175
156
135
111
98
85
79
70
57
44
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
41
40
41
41
42
19

100
111
110
208
260
265
311

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

349
347
309
268
220
194
169
157
139
113

198
220
218
413
516
526
617



10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
10/26/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025

11/1/2025

11/2/2025

11/3/2025

11/4/2025

11/5/2025

11/6/2025

11/7/2025

11/8/2025

11/9/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025

12/1/2025

12/2/2025

335
335
335
306
295
277
242
200
190
191
191
216
225
246
233
225
225
235
275
276
270
297
310
310
310
289
278
281
280
280
280
300
310
310
296
290
290
290
280
274
254
245
245
245
244
245
259

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

664
664
664
607
585
549
480
397
377
379
379
428
446
488
462
446
446
466
545
547
536
589
615
615
615
573
551
557
555
555
555
595
615
615
587
575
575
575
555
543
504
486
486
486
484
486
514



12/3/2025

12/4/2025

12/5/2025

12/6/2025

12/7/2025

12/8/2025

12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/14/2025
12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025

265
279
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
285
285
285
285
269
254
234
219
214
215
198
186
185
185
186
186
185
184
185
177

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

526
553
565
565
565
565
565
565
563
565
565
565
565
534
504
464
434
424
426
393
369
367
367
369
369
367
365
367
351



Resources)



