

Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: RCO (Owned and Operated by the Department of Water

***** Data provided is subject to revision**

Richvale Canal

Date	Measured Value	Units	Amount Diverted (AF)
12/1/2024	110	cfs	218
12/2/2024	157	cfs	311
12/3/2024	197	cfs	391
12/4/2024	205	cfs	407
12/5/2024	213	cfs	422
12/6/2024	215	cfs	426
12/7/2024	215	cfs	426
12/8/2024	215	cfs	426
12/9/2024	215	cfs	426
12/10/2024	222	cfs	440
12/11/2024	225	cfs	446
12/12/2024	225	cfs	446
12/13/2024	195	cfs	387
12/14/2024	82	cfs	163
12/15/2024	-	cfs	-
12/16/2024	-	cfs	-
12/17/2024	-	cfs	-
12/18/2024	-	cfs	-
12/19/2024	-	cfs	-
12/20/2024	-	cfs	-
12/21/2024	-	cfs	-
12/22/2024	-	cfs	-
12/23/2024	75	cfs	149
12/24/2024	122	cfs	242
12/25/2024	122	cfs	242
12/26/2024	121	cfs	240
12/27/2024	120	cfs	238
12/28/2024	120	cfs	238
12/29/2024	120	cfs	238
12/30/2024	132	cfs	262
12/31/2024	138	cfs	274
1/1/2025	140	cfs	278
1/2/2025	150	cfs	298
1/3/2025	172	cfs	342
1/4/2025	180	cfs	357
1/5/2025	180	cfs	357
1/6/2025	180	cfs	357
1/7/2025	173	cfs	343

1/8/2025	170	cfs	337
1/9/2025	177	cfs	351
1/10/2025	180	cfs	357
1/11/2025	180	cfs	357
1/12/2025	180	cfs	357
1/13/2025	180	cfs	357
1/14/2025	180	cfs	357
1/15/2025	180	cfs	357
1/16/2025	190	cfs	377
1/17/2025	195	cfs	387
1/18/2025	195	cfs	387
1/19/2025	195	cfs	387
1/20/2025	195	cfs	387
1/21/2025	195	cfs	387
1/22/2025	195	cfs	387
1/23/2025	195	cfs	387
1/24/2025	195	cfs	387
1/25/2025	195	cfs	387
1/26/2025	195	cfs	387
1/27/2025	39	cfs	77
1/28/2025		cfs	-
1/29/2025		cfs	-
1/30/2025		cfs	-
1/31/2025		cfs	-
2/1/2025		cfs	-
2/2/2025		cfs	-
2/3/2025		cfs	-
2/4/2025		cfs	-
2/5/2025		cfs	-
2/6/2025		cfs	-
2/7/2025		cfs	-
2/8/2025		cfs	-
2/9/2025		cfs	-
2/10/2025		cfs	-
2/11/2025		cfs	-
2/12/2025		cfs	-
2/13/2025		cfs	-
2/14/2025		cfs	-
2/15/2025		cfs	-
2/16/2025		cfs	-
2/17/2025		cfs	-
2/18/2025		cfs	-
2/19/2025		cfs	-
2/20/2025		cfs	-
2/21/2025		cfs	-
2/22/2025		cfs	-
2/23/2025		cfs	-

2/24/2025	cfs	-
2/25/2025	cfs	-
2/26/2025	cfs	-
2/27/2025	cfs	-
2/28/2025	cfs	-
3/1/2025	cfs	-
3/2/2025	cfs	-
3/3/2025	cfs	-
3/4/2025	cfs	-
3/5/2025	cfs	-
3/6/2025	cfs	-
3/7/2025	cfs	-
3/8/2025	cfs	-
3/9/2025	cfs	-
3/10/2025	cfs	-
3/11/2025	cfs	-
3/12/2025	cfs	-
3/13/2025	cfs	-
3/14/2025	cfs	-
3/15/2025	cfs	-
3/16/2025	cfs	-
3/17/2025	cfs	-
3/18/2025	cfs	-
3/19/2025	cfs	-
3/20/2025	cfs	-
3/21/2025	cfs	-
3/22/2025	cfs	-
3/23/2025	cfs	-
3/24/2025	cfs	-
3/25/2025	cfs	-
3/26/2025	cfs	-
3/27/2025	cfs	-
3/28/2025	cfs	-
3/29/2025	cfs	-
3/30/2025	cfs	-
3/31/2025	cfs	-
4/1/2025	cfs	-
4/2/2025	cfs	-
4/3/2025	cfs	-
4/4/2025	cfs	-
4/5/2025	cfs	-
4/6/2025	cfs	-
4/7/2025	cfs	-
4/8/2025	cfs	-
4/9/2025	cfs	-
4/10/2025	cfs	-
4/11/2025	cfs	-

4/12/2025		cfs	-
4/13/2025		cfs	-
4/14/2025		cfs	-
4/15/2025		cfs	-
4/16/2025		cfs	-
4/17/2025		cfs	-
4/18/2025		cfs	-
4/19/2025		cfs	-
4/20/2025		cfs	-
4/21/2025	45	cfs	89
4/22/2025	107	cfs	212
4/23/2025	139	cfs	276
4/24/2025	141	cfs	280
4/25/2025	138	cfs	274
4/26/2025	181	cfs	359
4/27/2025	192	cfs	381
4/28/2025	154	cfs	305
4/29/2025	167	cfs	331
4/30/2025	220	cfs	436
5/1/2025	273	cfs	541
5/2/2025	285	cfs	565
5/3/2025	285	cfs	565
5/4/2025	285	cfs	565
5/5/2025	285	cfs	565
5/6/2025	336	cfs	666
5/7/2025	380	cfs	754
5/8/2025	355	cfs	704
5/9/2025	368	cfs	730
5/10/2025	387	cfs	768
5/11/2025	417	cfs	827
5/12/2025	448	cfs	889
5/13/2025	428	cfs	849
5/14/2025	412	cfs	817
5/15/2025	429	cfs	851
5/16/2025	408	cfs	809
5/17/2025	330	cfs	655
5/18/2025	310	cfs	615
5/19/2025	304	cfs	603
5/20/2025	411	cfs	815
5/21/2025	452	cfs	897
5/22/2025	455	cfs	902
5/23/2025	455	cfs	902
5/24/2025	420	cfs	833
5/25/2025	360	cfs	714
5/26/2025	333	cfs	661
5/27/2025	299	cfs	593
5/28/2025	275	cfs	545

5/29/2025	270	cfs	536
5/30/2025	270	cfs	536
5/31/2025	262	cfs	520
6/1/2025	278	cfs	551
6/2/2025	292	cfs	579
6/3/2025	302	cfs	599
6/4/2025	305	cfs	605
6/5/2025	306	cfs	607
6/6/2025	290	cfs	575
6/7/2025	278	cfs	551
6/8/2025	275	cfs	545
6/9/2025	286	cfs	567
6/10/2025	297	cfs	589
6/11/2025	326	cfs	647
6/12/2025	321	cfs	637
6/13/2025	323	cfs	641
6/14/2025	340	cfs	674
6/15/2025	345	cfs	684
6/16/2025	345	cfs	684
6/17/2025	345	cfs	684
6/18/2025	338	cfs	670
6/19/2025	353	cfs	700
6/20/2025	349	cfs	692
6/21/2025	345	cfs	684
6/22/2025	345	cfs	684
6/23/2025	352	cfs	698
6/24/2025	355	cfs	704
6/25/2025	362	cfs	718
6/26/2025	387	cfs	768
6/27/2025	395	cfs	783
6/28/2025	395	cfs	783
6/29/2025	384	cfs	762
6/30/2025	380	cfs	754
7/1/2025	358	cfs	710
7/2/2025	364	cfs	722
7/3/2025	370	cfs	734
7/4/2025	370	cfs	734
7/5/2025	381	cfs	756
7/6/2025	386	cfs	766
7/7/2025	374	cfs	742
7/8/2025	379	cfs	752
7/9/2025	295	cfs	585
7/10/2025	386	cfs	766
7/11/2025	415	cfs	823
7/12/2025	415	cfs	823
7/13/2025	415	cfs	823
7/14/2025	404	cfs	801

7/15/2025	400	cfs	793
7/16/2025	400	cfs	793
7/17/2025	389	cfs	772
7/18/2025	385	cfs	764
7/19/2025	384	cfs	762
7/20/2025	385	cfs	764
7/21/2025	386	cfs	766
7/22/2025	377	cfs	748
7/23/2025	375	cfs	744
7/24/2025	375	cfs	744
7/25/2025	375	cfs	744
7/26/2025	375	cfs	744
7/27/2025	376	cfs	746
7/28/2025	375	cfs	744
7/29/2025	375	cfs	744
7/30/2025	375	cfs	744
7/31/2025	375	cfs	744
8/1/2025	375	cfs	744
8/2/2025	376	cfs	746
8/3/2025	376	cfs	746
8/4/2025	375	cfs	744
8/5/2025	375	cfs	744
8/6/2025	375	cfs	744
8/7/2025	375	cfs	744
8/8/2025	368	cfs	730
8/9/2025	365	cfs	724
8/10/2025	366	cfs	726
8/11/2025	365	cfs	724
8/12/2025	354	cfs	702
8/13/2025	350	cfs	694
8/14/2025	350	cfs	694
8/15/2025	332	cfs	659
8/16/2025	325	cfs	645
8/17/2025	325	cfs	645
8/18/2025	325	cfs	645
8/19/2025	296	cfs	587
8/20/2025	285	cfs	565
8/21/2025	274	cfs	543
8/22/2025	263	cfs	522
8/23/2025	250	cfs	496
8/24/2025	245	cfs	486
8/25/2025	230	cfs	456
8/26/2025	225	cfs	446
8/27/2025	226	cfs	448
8/28/2025	224	cfs	444
8/29/2025	199	cfs	395
8/30/2025	179	cfs	355

8/31/2025	176	cfs	349
9/1/2025	175	cfs	347
9/2/2025	156	cfs	309
9/3/2025	135	cfs	268
9/4/2025	111	cfs	220
9/5/2025	98	cfs	194
9/6/2025	85	cfs	169
9/7/2025	79	cfs	157
9/8/2025	70	cfs	139
9/9/2025	57	cfs	113
9/10/2025	44	cfs	87
9/11/2025	38	cfs	75
9/12/2025	39	cfs	77
9/13/2025	40	cfs	79
9/14/2025	41	cfs	81
9/15/2025	41	cfs	81
9/16/2025	41	cfs	81
9/17/2025	41	cfs	81
9/18/2025	41	cfs	81
9/19/2025	40	cfs	79
9/20/2025	41	cfs	81
9/21/2025	41	cfs	81
9/22/2025	42	cfs	83
9/23/2025	19	cfs	38
9/24/2025	-	cfs	-
9/25/2025	-	cfs	-
9/26/2025	-	cfs	-
9/27/2025	-	cfs	-
9/28/2025	-	cfs	-
9/29/2025	-	cfs	-
9/30/2025	-	cfs	-
10/1/2025	-	cfs	-
10/2/2025	-	cfs	-
10/3/2025	-	cfs	-
10/4/2025	-	cfs	-
10/5/2025	-	cfs	-
10/6/2025	-	cfs	-
10/7/2025	-	cfs	-
10/8/2025	-	cfs	-
10/9/2025	41	cfs	81
10/10/2025	100	cfs	198
10/11/2025	111	cfs	220
10/12/2025	110	cfs	218
10/13/2025	208	cfs	413
10/14/2025	260	cfs	516
10/15/2025	265	cfs	526
10/16/2025	311	cfs	617

10/17/2025	335	cfs	664
10/18/2025	335	cfs	664
10/19/2025	335	cfs	664
10/20/2025	306	cfs	607
10/21/2025	295	cfs	585
10/22/2025	277	cfs	549
10/23/2025	242	cfs	480
10/24/2025	200	cfs	397
10/25/2025	190	cfs	377
10/26/2025	191	cfs	379
10/27/2025	191	cfs	379
10/28/2025	216	cfs	428
10/29/2025	225	cfs	446
10/30/2025	246	cfs	488
10/31/2025	233	cfs	462
11/1/2025	225	cfs	446
11/2/2025	225	cfs	446
11/3/2025	235	cfs	466
11/4/2025	275	cfs	545
11/5/2025	276	cfs	547
11/6/2025	270	cfs	536
11/7/2025	297	cfs	589
11/8/2025	310	cfs	615
11/9/2025	310	cfs	615
11/10/2025	310	cfs	615
11/11/2025	289	cfs	573
11/12/2025	278	cfs	551
11/13/2025	281	cfs	557
11/14/2025	280	cfs	555
11/15/2025	280	cfs	555
11/16/2025	280	cfs	555
11/17/2025	300	cfs	595
11/18/2025	310	cfs	615
11/19/2025	310	cfs	615
11/20/2025	296	cfs	587
11/21/2025	290	cfs	575
11/22/2025	290	cfs	575
11/23/2025	290	cfs	575
11/24/2025	280	cfs	555
11/25/2025	274	cfs	543
11/26/2025	254	cfs	504
11/27/2025	245	cfs	486
11/28/2025	245	cfs	486
11/29/2025	245	cfs	486
11/30/2025	244	cfs	484
12/1/2025	245	cfs	486
12/2/2025	259	cfs	514

12/3/2025	265	cfs	526
12/4/2025	279	cfs	553
12/5/2025	285	cfs	565
12/6/2025	285	cfs	565
12/7/2025	285	cfs	565
12/8/2025	285	cfs	565
12/9/2025	285	cfs	565
12/10/2025	285	cfs	565
12/11/2025	284	cfs	563
12/12/2025	285	cfs	565
12/13/2025	285	cfs	565
12/14/2025	285	cfs	565
12/15/2025	285	cfs	565
12/16/2025	269	cfs	534
12/17/2025	254	cfs	504
12/18/2025	234	cfs	464
12/19/2025	219	cfs	434
12/20/2025	214	cfs	424
12/21/2025	215	cfs	426
12/22/2025	198	cfs	393
12/23/2025	186	cfs	369
12/24/2025	185	cfs	367
12/25/2025	185	cfs	367
12/26/2025	186	cfs	369
12/27/2025	186	cfs	369
12/28/2025	185	cfs	367
12/29/2025	184	cfs	365
12/30/2025	185	cfs	367
12/31/2025	177	cfs	351

Resources)